 ILLUMINATION
• Adjustable, glare-free PAR-Type lamp heads.
• Field installable third lamp head included with the 27W and
50W models.
• 6V 18W model offers 2-9W lamps, standard.
• 6V 27W model offers 3-9W lamps, standard.
• 12V model offers 12W lamps, standard.
• 12V 50W model offers 3-12W lamps, standard.

• UL listed for dry locations. (25°C)
 DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model	 Voltage	 Head #
	 6	 6 Volt	 2	 2 Heads	 18	 18 Watts*	 9	 9 Watts*	 Blank	 White
12	 12 Volt 3	 3 Heads	 27	 27 Watts*	 12	 12 Watts**	 B	 Black
50	 50 Watts**
STANDARD
* Available in 6V only
** Available in 12V only
161/2”
141/2”
101/2”
157/8”
101/8”
91/8”
21/2”
21/2”
FNYDXR   New York Approved Emergency Unit
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FNYDXR   New York Approved Emergency Unit
 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
 REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
120V 277V 120V 277V
FNYDXR-18W 7.1 8.0 0.066 0.031
FNYDXR-27W 7.1 8.0 0.066 0.031
FNYDXR-50W 15.2 15.8 0.143 0.065
Catalog
  Number
Input
  Watts
  (W) Input
  Amps
  (A)
Maximum
  Wattage
  Allowed Maximum
  Wattage
  Allowed
FNYDXR-12V50W
  with
  (2)
  9W
  heads 32 FNYDXR-6V27W
  with
  (2)
  9W
  heads 9